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De La Vega, Maritza

From: Jhtcav@aol.com
Sent: Tuesday, September 16, 2014 1:36 PM
To: lbruce@fallschurchva.gov; Mason BOS Email; Biesiadny, Tom; Morley-Nikfar, Kris M.; 

Byron, Barbara A.; Hagg, Elizabeth A.; Fiebe, Joanne K; Gardner, Marianne; 
kim.rybold@fairfaxcounty.com

Cc: WShields@fallschurchva.gov; jsnyder@fallschurchva.gov
Subject: Re: Thanks Again!

Thanks Loren, I agree it went very well and if we can assist you in your efforts to re-plan 
please don't hesitate to reach out. 
Best, 
John Thillmann 
 
 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Loren Bruce <lbruce@fallschurchva.gov> 
To: John Thillmann (jhtcav@aol.com) <jhtcav@aol.com>; Penelope "Penny" Gross (mason@fairfaxcounty.gov) 
<mason@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Tom Biesiadny (tom.biesiadny@fairfaxcounty.gov) <tom.biesiadny@fairfaxcounty.gov>; 
Morley-Nikfar, Kris M. <Kris.Morley-Nikfar@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Barbara Byron (Barbara.Byron@fairfaxcounty.gov) 
<Barbara.Byron@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Hagg, Elizabeth A. <Elizabeth.Hagg@fairfaxcounty.gov>; JoAnne Fiebe 
(Joanne.Fiebe@fairfaxcounty.gov) <Joanne.Fiebe@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Marianne Gardner 
(Marianne.Gardner@fairfaxcounty.gov) <Marianne.Gardner@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Kim Rybold 
(kim.rybold@fairfaxcounty.com) <kim.rybold@fairfaxcounty.com> 
Cc: Wyatt Shields <WShields@fallschurchva.gov>; James Snyder <jsnyder@fallschurchva.gov> 
Sent: Tue, Sep 16, 2014 12:49 pm 
Subject: Thanks Again! 

Thanks again for making the time to meet and brief our City Council last night on 7-
Corners.  That was very generous on your part, and we are grateful.   
  
I thought the meeting went very well.  We are excited about how your plan is going to 
assist us in our planning effort for the area. 
  
I think we have an excellent working relationship, and we look forward to our continued 
cooperation with you. 
  
We appreciate you and patient work you are doing.  This is an critical are to revitalize. 
  
Sincerely, 
  
Loren 

  
Loren Bruce  
Planner - Land Use & Development Review   
City of Falls Church 
Email:  lbruce@fallschurchva.gov 
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703-248-5346 (Direct) 
703-248-5040 (Planning Division) 
703-408-2931 (Mobile) 
  

 
  
______________________________________________________________________ 
 
DISCLAIMER: 
This e-mail message and any attached files are for the sole use of the  
intended recipient(s) and may contain privileged, confidential or  
otherwise protected from disclosure information.  If you are not the  
intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and  
destroy all copies of the original message.  
______________________________________________________________________ 


